Printing of Transcript of record form, 3 colors 8.5x13, book paper, 80 gsm "VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY" text background with
telephone & fax nos., website & email address

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   for commencement excercises for undergrdaute
studenys and graduate students

Intended:   UR

TOTAL: 209,800.00
Total Amount in Words: Two Hundred Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

PROSE IVY G. YEPES
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President